
Friday, January 20
FREE Movie Tickets 
First 150 students will receive free 
movie passes
Malco Paradiso Theatre

Saturday, January 28
Pack the House Night:
Mississippi RiverKings vs. Fayetteville FireAntz
DeSoto Civic Center

Sunday, February 5
Super Bowl Party
Co-sponsored with ResLife

Friday, February 10 – 
Sunday, February 12
Ski Trip to NC Mountains
50 spots available

Friday, February 17
FREE Movie Tickets
First 150 students will receive free 
movie passes
Malco Paradiso Theatre

Sunday, February 26
Men’s Tennis Finals
Regions Morgan Keegan Tennis Championships
Racquet Club of Memphis

Saturday, March 3
Memphis Grizzlies vs. Detroit Pistons
Fed Ex Forum

Saturday, March 10 – 
Tuesday, March 13
Nashville Spring Break trip
Includes a Nashville Predators game and a trip to 
the Jack Daniels Distillery
30 spots available

Saturday, March 24
La Cage Aux Folles at the Orpheum
30 tickets available(lottery award for those who 
sign up)

Saturday, April 7
Memphis Grizzlies vs. Dallas Mavericks
Fed Ex Forum

Saturday, April 14
Ballet Memphis’ Cinderella 
at the Orpheum
50 tickets available(lottery award for those who 
sign up)

Friday, April 20
Memphis Redbirds vs. New Orleans 
Zephrs
AutoZone Park

Friday, April 27
Trolley Night Scavenger Hunt
Co-sponsored with RAB
Locations downtown TBA 

*Details on how to sign up for events will be communicated to students via email, Facebook and campus signs.
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